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Nablett, Malinda Boswell, Richard 476 I 20 1890-1907

Nachand, Edna H. Collins, H. C. 476 H 311 1890-1907

Nading, Grace Goodbar, W. L. 477 K 25 1890-1907

Nail, Maggie M. Jones, C. A. 478 L 252 1890-1907

Nail, Mary Bellamy, Charles 474 E 69 1890-1907

Naill, Emma Browning, Wood 479 N 324 1890-1907

Nair, Ettie Taylor, Chester 473 C 438 1890-1907

Naley, Manda A. Lipps, William 480 P 447 1890-1907

Nall, Della Halk, E. C. 477 J 334 1890-1907

Nally, Mary Jones, B. T. 473 D 381 1890-1907

Nance, Gertie Rose, Charles 482 T 581 1890-1907

Nance, Lizzie Scoggins, Charles  481 T 32 1890-1907

Nance, Lizzie Griffin, W. D. 480 R 137 1890-1907

Nance, Nannie E. Roberts, W. C. 478 L 294 1890-1907

Nance, Nore Frendenthaler, William 478 M 86 1890-1907

Nance, Rosie Trude, Evan 484 X 126 1890-1907

Nandack, Mamie Libby, R. H. 481 R 342 1890-1907

Nantz, Callie Turley, Claude 482 U 2 1890-1907

Napie, Lula Curtain, James R. 481 S 592 1890-1907

Napier, R. J. Jackson, J. A. 482 T 469 1890-1907

Narcomy, Lizzie Homer, Jenry 484 X 5 1890-1907

Nare, Ella Pettis, James 481 T 9 1890-1907

Nash, Bartha M. Black, John B. 480 R 87 1890-1907

Nash, Carrie B. Harris, Aleck, J. 477 J 208 1890-1907

Nash, Clara Alma Kagy, Clyde B. 482 U 26 1890-1907

Nash, Elvina Hulse, Isaac N. 478 L 399 1890-1907

Nash, Fannie Opry, Luther 477 K 157 1890-1896

Nash, Ida V. Coleman, Robert E. 482 U 587 1890-1907

Nash, Maud Staggs, Jetty W. 472 A 410 1890-1907

Nash, Minnie Bowie, Mose 482 V 97 1890-1907

Nash, Minnie Bowie, Robert 482 V 95 1890-1907

Nash, Mollie Murphy, O. C. 479 O 347 1890-1907

Nash, Rebecca Barber, Weaver 481 S 140 1890-1907

Natie, Mollie Workman, A. 473 C 412 1890-1907

Nation, Arkie Jackson, George   475 G 371 1890-1907

Nation, Lizzie Raney, D. C. 482 U 344 1890-1907

Nation, N. A. Hart, W.R. 480 P 397 1890-1907

Nation, Sallie Williams, John B. 477 K 94 1890-1907

Nauman, Emma Griffin, Peter 482 U 480 1890-1907

Nave, Anna Deem, James 477 K 173 1890-1907

Nave, Cora Mayberry, Anthony 478 L 391 1890-1907

Nave, Ida B. Price, James S. 478 N 84 1890-1907

Nave, Lena Henderson, Bert 479 N 309 1890-1907

Nave, Mattie Thompson, Clarence 483 V 555 1890-1907

Nave, Rachel Cain, J. A. 480 P 348 1890-1907

Naves, Fannie M. Trottel, Neal W. 483 V 321 1890-1907

Naves, Sarah Wilson, Banks 476 H 236 1890-1907

Navey, Annie Jackson, Sebar 480 Q 113 1890-1907

Naylor, Edna Pearl Davis, John M. 481 S 253 1890-1907

Naylor, Jessie V. Daniels, J. C. 480 Q 445 1890-1907

Nazeworthy, Rose Woolman, Henry 476 H 361 1890-1907
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Neadham, Myrtle Scypert, Mike 477 K 46 1890-1907

Neadtom, Mattie Flynn, B. E. 477 K 104 1890-1907

Neal, Allie Berkley, W. J. 474 D 535 1890-1907

Neal, Ida Hicks, John E. 474 E 272 1890-1907

Neal, Katharyne Bell Beatty, Ore Austin 477 L 125 1890-1907

Neal, Laura Beeson, Chas. J. 477 K 386 1890-1907

Neal, Lizzie Smith, John H. 480 R 39 1890-1907

Neal, Mary S. Megee, G. H. 481 S 495 1890-1907

Neal, Minnie Flud, Richard W. 482 V 15 1890-1907

Neal, Minnie Blake, Nathan 474 D 411 1890-1907

Neal, Minnie, Mrs. Hunt, Nathan M. 481 S 197 1890-1907

Neal, S. J. Ray, G. D. 473 C 235 1890-1907

Neal, Vena Collins, Howard 483 W 217 1890-1907

Neale, Lena Seltzer, A. 482 T 388 1890-1907

Neals, Martha Williams, Gus 476 I 145 1890-1907

Nealson, Lissie E. McDougal, R. W. 474 F 95 1890-1907

Nedifeu, Joanna Lewis, R. B. 475 G 63 1890-1907

Nediffer, Louisa McNairn, W. C. 476 H 352 1890-1907

Neece, Ella Miller, Nola A. 483 W 127 1890-1907

Needham, Leva Horton, Philip 473 D 253 1890-1907

Needham, Susan J. Greenwood, O. M. 473 C 155 1890-1907

Needham, Vida Whitson, Virgil 482 U 342 1890-1907

Needles, Winifred Krughoff, Paul L. 481 S 205 1890-1907

Neel, Alma Tolliver, Charles A. 483 V 219 1890-1907

Neel, Ether Gertrude Fatum, Edgar Ralph 477 L 124 1890-1907

Neel, Mattie Atkinson, Thomas R. 480 Q 432 1890-1907

Nees, Grace Cobb, Will 475 F 413 1890-1907

Neff, Clara A. Boushee, John W. 480 R 51 1890-1907

Neighbors, Ada Wells, Anderson 473 C 115 1890-1907

Neil, Willie Smith, Orlander F. 474 D 422 1890-1907

Neill, Carrie Wyatt, Lum 476 H 227 1890-1907

Neill, Lula Cunningham, G. H. 477 H 84 1890-1907

Nelis, Susie M. Current, Isaac 477 F 530 1890-1907

Nell, Avelena Sinclair, Robert 481 S 351 1890-1907

Nelling, Lillie M. Harris, J. F. 479 O 239 1890-1907

Nelly, Ora Marmoey, John 479 N 491 1890-1907

Nelmes, Learra Work, William 482 U 13 1890-1907

Nelon, Lissie McGee, J. L. 477 J 335 1890-1907

Nelson, Addie Alexander, William 481 S 530 1890-1907

Nelson, Carrie Hohimar, Earnest 483 W 186 1890-1907

Nelson, Chiny Johnson, J. W. 476 H 493 1890-1907

Nelson, Cornmela Colbert, Fred 477 K 441 1890-1907

Nelson, Dillie Browning, J. T. 473 C 1 1890-1907

Nelson, Dolvie Eddie Colbert, John Virgil 483 W 509 1890-1907

Nelson, Effie Mae Wallace, W. L. 474 E 380 1890-1907

Nelson, Eliza Simpson, L. S. 472 B-1 300 1890-1907

Nelson, Ellen Maxwell, Olen 481 R 492 1890-1907

Nelson, Ellen Harvin, Andrew W. 473 B 434 1890-1907

Nelson, Elzina Kivett, E. M. 474 E 399 1890-1907

Nelson, Emily Fairbee, S. L. 479 O 65 1890-1907

Nelson, Evoline Cox, M. C. 473 D 108 1890-1907
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Nelson, Florence West, Mont 479 O 401 1890-1907

Nelson, Gertie G. Mondier, David B. 477 J 74 1890-1907

Nelson, Gertrude Brigand, Clyde R. 482 U 80 1890-1907

Nelson, Gusie Heard, J. A. 479 N 483 1890-1907

Nelson, Hester Kimmer, Frank S. 481 T 50 1890-1907

Nelson, J. E. Bond, J. O. 479 N 381 1890-1907

Nelson, Lizzie Allen, Wm.  474 F 125 1890-1907

Nelson, Loretta McCready, Wm. 475 F 418 1890-1907

Nelson, Mamie Whitstone, Presley 480 Q 496 1890-1907

Nelson, Mary Barnes, Jesse 472 A 392 1890-1907

Nelson, Mattie Emmett, Johnson 480 Q 475 1890-1907

Nelson, Maud B. Ryan, J. J. 483 V 534 1890-1907

Nelson, Nora Johnson, Sunday 483 W 340 1890-1907

Nelson, Odie Deckard, Fred, Mr. 481 S 308 1890-1907

Nelson, Retta Blake, D. B. 476 I 418 1890-1907

Nelson, Rhoda Markham, John 481 T 23 1890-1907

Nelson, Sarah E. Davis, Wm. A. 474 D 506 1890-1907

Nelson, Sarah Frances Heaywood, Joseph M. 481 T 158 1890-1907

Nelson, Stella Gilliam, Charley 478 M 199 1890-1907

Nelson, Susie Powers, Steve 482 T 221 1890-1907

Nelson, Susie Manus, Chas. 482 U 192 1890-1907

Nelson,Nora Mitchell, Frank 476 I 271 1890-1907

Nemeyer, Matilda Martin, W. J. 474 F 229 1890-1907

Nemyer, Minnie Cline, E. 475 F 463 1890-1907

Neolie, Minnie Hill, Oliver M. 476 H 71 1890-1907

Neptune, Mamie Carlin, Eugene 482 T 236 1890-1907

Nero, Belle Fields, William 479 O 444 1890-1907

Nero, Martha Banner, Garfield (Panner) 479 O 327 1890-1907

Nero, Mollie Johnson, Benj. 476 I 303 1890-1907

Nero, Winnie Robinson, John 480 R 59 1890-1907

Nesbit, Lillie M. Laxson, R. S. 473 D 304 1890-1907

Nesom, Dula Robertson, W. J. 481 S 187 1890-1907

Nesom, Mattie Martin, Sam 480 R 158 1890-1907

Nesom, Nettie Essie Farr, Wm. Albert 477 J 90 1890-1907

Neva, Lucy Vancrum, Frank 473 C 167 1890-1907

Nevin, Erma A. Morris, John W. 479 N 407 1890-1907

Nevins, Julia Alexander, Walter 477 K 268 1890-1907

Nevins, Liza Johnson, Ofell 483 V 552 1890-1907

Nevins, Luella Bowlegs, John R. 475 G 231 1890-1907

Nevins, Mayme Davis, George W. 480 Q 329 1890-1907

New, Ada Gunn, William 482 U 455 1890-1907

New, Mrs. Sallie New, James 478 L 371 1890-1907

Newberry, Mary J. Lane, John M. 483 V 173 1890-1907

Newberry, Roxy Davis, George 478 M 304 1890-1907

Newbold, Rachel Fortenberry, J. C. 477 K 233 1890-1907

Newby, Alice Nance, W. M. 480 Q 126 1890-1907

Newby, Mary F. Miller, Porter R. 479 O 61 1890-1907

Newcomb, Ethel Vise, R. H. 483 V 228 1890-1907

Newcomb, Josephine Markham, John H. 482 T 268 1890-1907

Newcomb, Laura E. Banks, John N. 478 M 438 1890-1907

Newcomb, Rose Anna Willey, John R. 475 G 89 1890-1907
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Newell, Carrie C. Brown, J. E. 473 D 331 1890-1907

Newell, Daisy Leath, J. H. 480 Q 404 1890-1907

Newell, Florence Drake, R. T. 475 G 164 1890-1907

Newell, Minnie Upton, Frank 474 E 189 1890-1907

Newell, Sarah Myrick, W. H. 473 C 165 1890-1907

Newell, Willie Thurman, Ezekiel L. 478 M 35 1890-1907

Newkirk, Dena Dillion, Orlanda 474 E 278 1890-1907

Newkirk, V. L., Mrs. Allison, G. W. 474 F 172 1890-1907

Newland, Amy P. Romine, Malcom J. 481 S 257 1890-1907

Newman Luara E. Searcy, Jacob 483 V 287 1890-1907

Newman, Carrie Kemp, Jack 484 X 44 1890-1907

Newman, Cora B. Rouch, Washington L. 481 S 508 1890-1907

Newman, Emma Randolph, Thomas M. 473 B 403 1890-1907

Newman, Emma Harris, Wm. 473 D 53 1890-1907

Newman, Franky Burrow, N. G. 474 E 398 1890-1907

Newman, Icy Willis, Frank 474 F 49 1890-1907

Newman, Letha Carter, Charley 482 U 268 1890-1907

Newman, Sylvia E. Seals, S. H. 478 M 189 1890-1907

Newmyre, Tissie, Mrs. Garner, D. T. 480 R 169 1890-1907

Newport, Mary, Mrs. Goff, Mason 478 M 360 1890-1907

Newsom, Angelis Casey, Wm. 477 J 144 1890-1907

Newsom, Nettie Ersie Farr, Wm. Albert 476 I 483 1890-1907

Newsome, Ida Meeks, Mose 482 U 499 1890-1907

Newson, Caria Pryor, Green F. 482 U 261 1890-1907

Newton, Adola Curtis, J. F. 479 O 128 1890-1907

Newton, Anna M. Spring, J. A. 479 P 17 1890-1907

Newton, Catherine, Mrs. Gott, John C. 479 O 472 1890-1907

Newton, Emma Tapp, James 479 N 284 1890-1907

Newton, Gertrude Sanders, Jesse 477 K 110 1890-1907

Newton, Grace Lafalin, David 478 N 51 1890-1907

Newton, Lizzie Shaffer, Wm. H. 476 I 470 1890-1907

Newton, Lucy G. Hammons, John 483 V 563 1890-1907

Newton, Mary Hill, Andrew 475 G 307 1890-1907

Newton, Maudie Stafford, W. Wiley 481 R 360 1890-1907

Newton, Nancy Carter, Euoch (Enoch) 472 B-1 391 1890-1907

Newton, Rosa Morgan, Charles 472 A 117 1890-1907

Newton, Rose Dicker, H. F. 480 P 142 1890-1907

Newton, Spicey Lee, Walter 483 W 192 1890-1907

Nhelson, Mary Daniels, Dorsey 477 J 277 1890-1907

Niblack, Alma E. Kuykendall, Joseph J. 481 S 576 1890-1907

Niblett, Lena Jones, Jasper J. 477 J 350 1890-1907

Nicademus, Mollie Brown, Henry C. 483 W 151 1890-1907

Nicely, Ettie Williams, Asa O. 478 L 425 1890-1907

Nicely, Josie Ackley, Abraham L. 472 B-1 499 1890-1907

Nicewater, Artie Fields, F. M. 483 V 547 1890-1907

Nicholas, Claudie Barnes, Willie J. 482 V 21 1890-1907

Nicholas, Clora White, Wm. 473 D 213 1890-1907

Nicholas, Marthy Withers, G. W. 474 F 324 1890-1907

Nicholas, Pearl Coward, Emmit M. 477 O 107 1890-1907

Nichols, Alice, Mrs. Goins, George 473 C 119 1890-1907

Nichols, Amanda Narrid, W. B. 473 B 191 1890-1907
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Nichols, Angeline Ends, William 475 G 78 1890-1907

Nichols, Bertha Little, Robert 477 K 238 1890-1907

Nichols, Bertha Denny, John 483 W 544 1890-1907

Nichols, Cora Newman, Andy 474 E 365 1890-1907

Nichols, Edith Troxell, Orlin 482 T 256 1890-1907

Nichols, Ella Collins, T. A. 473 C 184 1890-1907

Nichols, Emma Fargo, W. L. 476 I 214 1890-1907

Nichols, Emma Adams, Francis 476 H 362 1890-1907

Nichols, Florence Robinson, Sid 482 U 264 1890-1907

Nichols, Flossie Wallace, Wayne 480 R 110 1890-1907

Nichols, G. B. Wynne, Chas. 476 I 396 1890-1907

Nichols, Hattie Serrmons, L. C. 481 R 248 1890-1907

Nichols, Julia Dearmore, B. A. 473 D 277 1890-1907

Nichols, Lillie Withers, John 473 D 165 1890-1907

Nichols, Lonie Guinn, W. L. 474 E 443 1890-1907

Nichols, Lula Stephens, Nely 484 X 169 1890-1907

Nichols, May Lawson, Ernest S. 480 R 169 1890-1907

Nichols, Minnie Hester, Henry R. 482 U 137 1890-1907

Nichols, Sadie Ansill, R. L. 475 F 522 1890-1907

Nichols, tilda Allen, Sam 481 S 232 1890-1907

Nicholson, Eva M. Bighorn, Harman C. 475 G 387 1890-1907

Nicholson, Lizzie Farrington, Abram 475 G 456 1890-1907

Nicholson, Lulu (Mrs.) Robinson, John 481 R 278 1890-1907

Nicholson, Mabel Beth, B. Edwin 476 H 37 1890-1907

Nicholson, Mollie McGlothlin, Joshua 474 E 441 1890-1907

Nicholson, R. Gotley, J. L. 480 P 248 1890-1907

Nicholson, Stella Winford, Jess 480 P 166 1890-1907

Nicily, Josephin Webb, C. W. 479 O 420 1890-1907

Nickle, Rachael Prewit, N. S. 473 C 91 1890-1907

Nickols, Nannie Palmer, W. H. 474 E 418 1890-1907

Nicks, Laura B. Kimbro, John M. 483 W 559 1890-1907

Nicodemus, Edna Jackson, Mark 480 P 357 1890-1907

Nicodemus, Hattie Nemeyer, Fredrick 474 E 264 1890-1907

Nicodemus, Mary Thompson, Frank 480 Q 31 1890-1907

Nideffer, Lucy Schlicker, August H. F. 477 J 380 1890-1907

Niemeyer, Ida A. Jones, J. E. 476 J 7 1890-1907

Nieswander, Laura Duncan, L. C. 483 V 257 1890-1907

Nigh, Marietta Harmon, Nute 473 C 366 1890-1907

Nigh, Marion E. Arvin, Rev. J. 474 F 353 1890-1907

Nigh, Sarah Hey, William 474 E 59 1890-1907

Night, Marthey Martin, Joel 475 F 460 1890-1907

Nimmo, Clara Person, John 480 P 259 1890-1907

Nimner, Mary Cope, Dee 477 V 211 1890-1907

Nivens, Deumsey Higgins, C. P. 474 E 35 1890-1907

Nivens, Jessie Campbell, Thomas 479 N 392 1890-1907

Nivens, Melia Thompson, Egypt 483 W 491 1890-1907

Nivins, Julia Alexander, Felix 479 O 245 1890-1907

Nix, Alice Austin, Ples 476 H 60 1890-1907

Nix, Lottie Brown, Wm. 475 G 281 1890-1907

Nix, Ola McCarven, W. C. 480 Q 14 1890-1907

Nixon, Ora Sands, S. V. 477 J 181 1890-1907
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Noah, Mary Moory, W. B. 475 G 324 1890-1907

Noble, Bertha Terrell, W. R. 481 S 192 1890-1907

Noble, Betsey Blanton, Robert 481 S 325 1890-1907

Noble, Ellen Rankin, S. D. 475 G 25 1890-1907

Noble, Lydia Field, Eugene 476 I 138 1890-1907

Noble, Mamie L. Leatherman, S. Willie 481 S 8 1890-1907

Noble, Marie Fay, Thomas 480 P 364 1890-1907

Noble, Mary C. Boils, E., Dr. 475 G 67 1890-1907

Noble, May M. Leatherman, William O. 481 T 80 1890-1907

Noble, Riner, Mrs. Phillip, Alex 477 J 224 1890-1907

Nobles, Estella Wesley, Hendrick 474 E 256 1890-1907

Nobles, Estella Hedrick, Wesley 474 E 256 1890-1907

Nobles, Mammie Lafferry, Arthur 479 O 266 1890-1907

Noblet, Lila Cook, Henry N. 476 H 156 1890-1907

Noel, Alta Schonfield, Harry 483 W 53 1890-1907

Noel, Fannie Arnold, Frank 475 G 292 1890-1907

Noel, Wilda Callison, A. J. 481 S 276 1890-1907

Noffer, Littie Knightten, Mitchel 484 X 20 1890-1907

Noggles, Annie Isaacs, Wesley 473 C 276 1890-1907

Nolan, Lizzie Montgomery, Alonzo 472 A 360 1890-1907

Nolan, Sarah J. Bridges, John C. 481 R 496 1890-1907

Noland, Ida Blanton, Webster 479 N 351 1890-1907

Nolen, Clara May Williams, Hiram A. 478 L 418 1890-1907

Nolte, Jennie Lykins, Chas. G. 478 M 274 1890-1907

Nome, Lottie E. Sentry, Thomas R. 480 Q 66 1890-1907

Nores, Sarah Reece, Jake 477 K 1 1890-1907

Norfer, Aggie Roberts, Rufus 476 I 304 1890-1907

Norman, Della Green, J. V. 483 V 573 1890-1907

Norman, Iva Gebring, George P. 477 K 350 1890-1907

Norman, Jessie Freeman, Jackson 481 S 296 1890-1907

Norman, Martha Angel, Thomas M. 482 U 177 1890-1907

Norman, Nancy C. Arrington, Walter 474 F 12 1890-1907

Norman, Ora Rupert, Jay B. 478 M 177 1890-1907

Norman, Rousey Wallace, John W. 477 K 333 1890-1907

Norrell, Alzenia Cooper, Leonard O. 477 W 386 1890-1907

Norris, Della Harbour, E. M. 474 F 232 1890-1907

Norris, Lizzie M. Harshman, Lewis M. 481 S 549 1890-1907

Norris, Lou Bruford, H. C. 481 S 72 1890-1907

Norris, Nancy J. Harris, Thomas 479 N 469 1890-1907

Norris, Pearl May Vanderpool, J. Clarence 482 T 174 1890-1907

Norris, Victoria Daniel, J. B. 479 O 264 1890-1907

Norse, Etta Dobbs, W. G. 481 R 366 1890-1907

Northcut, Unah Northcut, James 484 X 26 1890-1907

Northen, Mabel M. Jackson, George M. 481 S 396 1890-1907

Northington, Fannie McNerney, William 480 Q 455 1890-1907

Northrop, Alberta Shaylor, John H. 480 R 83 1890-1907

Norton, Clara Hyatt, M. C. 476 H 173 1890-1907

Norton, Mary Counts, E. O. 477 T 134 1890-1907

Norton, May Epps, Arthur 483 V 182 1890-1907

Norton, May Belle Faulkner, T. R. 476 I 156 1890-1907

Norton, Pearl Showers, James S. 481 T 90 1890-1907
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Norvell, Mary Berry, John C. 480 P 444 1890-1907

Norwood, Mary Seagraves, Samuel M. 482 T 354 1890-1907

Norwood, Mattie M. Bodene, Arthur R. 483 W 358 1890-1907

Nottingham, Stella McCarley, Joe J. 475 G 479 1890-1907

Novell, Tinnie Hawks, William L. 482 T 184 1890-1907

Nowife, Lucy Stephens, Hiram 472 A 403 1890-1907

Nowlin, Cornelia Barnes, H. C. 474 D 453 1890-1907

Nowlin, Dora W. Replogle, George W. 472 A 220 1890-1907

Nowling, Dora Forman, Samuel 475 G 249 1890-1907

Nox, Norah Johnson, Benjamin A. 483 V 167 1890-1907

Nuel, Lucy Childress, Franklin R. 476 H 25 1890-1907

Nugent, Carrie Williams, J.R. 479 O 199 1890-1907

Nugent, Nora Peters, Dave 482 U 494 1890-1907

Nugin, Kate Rackliff, E. W. 480 Q 182 1890-1907

Nugin, Katie Cockran, Sanders 478 M 12 1890-1907

Null, Lucy Tidwell, R. 480 Q 321 1890-1907

Null, Mary Hunt, J. H. 479 N 291 1890-1907

Null, Sarah E. Choate, John Lee 475 G 391 1890-1907

Numford, Lizzie Cates, Newt 475 G 82 1890-1907

Nun, Ellen Crowder, Shepard 482 T 271 1890-1907

Nunley, Sarah E. Byrd, Wm. H. H. 474 E 177 1890-1907

Nunn, Cornelia Haywood, G. P. 474 E 498 1890-1907

Nusick, Effie Park, Sam 480 R 85 1890-1907

Nutt, Fannie Speck, Clem 474 E 169 1890-1907

Nutt, Minnie E. Jay, Nicholal E. 474 F 338 1890-1907

Oakes, Lena Gladden, Allen 483 W 330 1890-1907

Oakland, Georgia Terry, George 477 J 325 1890-1907

Oakley, Clara Jacobs, W. L. 478 N 85 1890-1907

Oakley, Ella Potts, Repp 474 E 395 1890-1907

Oakley, Laura P. Henry, J. F. 474 F 178 1890-1907

Oakley, Lena Brown, Sam 482 U 380 1890-1907

Oakley, Lessie Harris, T. J. 476 I 230 1890-1907

Oakley, Mary Brown, G. G. 474 D 504 1890-1907

O'Bannon, Hattie Thompson, A. J. 477 L 1 1890-1907

Obannon, Lida Lowe, James H. 476 H 247 1890-1907

O'Brien, Lynn M. McGuire, Robert E. 482 U 398 1890-1907

Obrien, Maud Looney, Henry 473 C 65 1890-1907

O'Brien, Myrtle F. Manis, Leonard B. 479 N 416 1890-1907

Ockletre, Lillian Williams, Edgar J. 480 Q 233 1890-1907

O'Connel, A. L. Stein, H. E. 478 M 99 1890-1907

O'Conner, Allie McCrew, James 480 R 169 1890-1907

O'Conners, Lillian Black, Earl 482 T 558 1890-1907

Odie, Cora Singleton, Newt 480 P 100 1890-1907

Odle, Kilby Qualls, John 477 J 466 1890-1907

Odle, Lucretia Cahill, J. J. 482 T 293 1890-1907

Odle, Tempie Plumley, Pearl 484 X 150 1890-1907

Odle, Viola Hester, Jess 481 S 535 1890-1907

Odom, Gertrude Caker, S. G. 478 M 495 1890-1907

Odom, Gertrude Coker, S. G. 478 M 495 1890-1907

O'Donnell, Ella Busey, W. L. 478 M 3 1890-1907

Offit, Cara Foster, Ras 472 B 150 1890-1907
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Offutt, Bessie Terrell, Percy B. 484 X 65 1890-1907

Ofields, Sarah M. Hillis, Joseph 476 I 37 1890-1907

Ogdon, Fannie Walker, Henry 477 K 85 1890-1907

Ogee, Josie Wilson, William 481 S 373 1890-1907

Ogens, Domercy Williams, Walter M. 476 I 434 1890-1907

Ogle, Maggie Helton, Lee 478 M 122 1890-1907

Oglesby, L. A. Sharp, B. B. 476 H 196 1890-1907

Oglesby, L. A. (Mrs.) Sharp, B. B. 476 H 243 1890-1907

Oglesby, Lydia A. Clarks, Thomas 478 M 115 1890-1907

Oglesby, Maggie Kern, H. D. 482 U 420 1890-1907

Oglestree, Eva L. Shawhan, Lorenzo D. 483 W 272 1890-1907

Ogletree, Carrie Cowan, Arthur J. 477 T 299 1890-1907

Ogletree, Julia Evans, Albert S. 478 M 114 1890-1907

Ogletry, Jennie Green, Peat 477 J 103 1890-1907

Ohler, Pearl Stewart, Robert R. 483 V 477 1890-1907

Oilor, Ida Anderson, Carie 479 N 369 1890-1907

Okeil, Mary Underwood, William C. 480 Q 231 1890-1907

Olabus, Lee Cox, John 477 K 15 1890-1907

Oldaker, Ida Claussen, Lewis F. 476 H 72 1890-1907

Oldham, Jannie Ford, M. E. 476 I 370 1890-1907

Oldham, Lillie White, Walter A. 483 V 114 1890-1907

Oldham, Luella Norris, H. O. 475 G 494 1890-1907

Oldham, Sarah Ann Simpson, Joseph S. 472 B-1 398 1890-1907

Oldham, Susie A. Truitt, J. S. 474 D 478 1890-1907

Oldham, Viola Simpson, J. S. 474 F 349 1890-1907

Olinger, Jessie Tanner, C. P. 477 L 207 1890-1907

Olinger, Mattie Fortner, Alsa 476 H 412 1890-1907

Oliver, Annie Early, Ballard 478 L 473 1890-1907

Oliver, Arizona Norwood, George 477 J 297 1890-1907

Oliver, Cora Combs, Rowland 483 V 488 1890-1907

Oliver, Effin Broughton, W. B. 474 F 61 1890-1907

Oliver, Emma Massey, Sam 474 E 382 1890-1907

Oliver, Frenchy Robenson, Bud 477 J 113 1890-1907

Oliver, Katie, Mrs. Franklin, Chirlie 480 R 72 1890-1907

Oliver, Laura Bell Coal, Noah 480 Q 311 1890-1907

Oliver, Lottie Sheldon, Oscar 480 Q 28 1890-1907

Oliver, Mary Snodgrass, Henry F. 478 L 260 1890-1907

Oliver, Mattie Belle Smith, Sydney D. 478 M 85 1890-1907

Oliver, Minnie Hopkins, W. E. 478 L 458 1890-1907

Oliver, Morgannie Johnson, Samuel 480 Q 112 1890-1907

Oliver, Nannie Hampton, John 473 B 245 1890-1907

Oliver, Nannie Farris, John 474 D 423 1890-1907

Oliver, Ora McGahey, Marion R. 479 O 114 1890-1907

Oliver, Pearly Smith, Joke 477 K 293 1890-1907

Oliver, Roberta Charles, Fred 480 Q 302 1890-1907

Oliver, Sarah Thomas, Frank 477 J 91 1890-1907

Oliver, Sophronie Sampson, Zack 476 H 429 1890-1907

Oller, Ollie Hefflefinger, Rasmus 476 H 329 1890-1907

Oller, Ora Waddell, R. S. 481 S 531 1890-1907

Olmstead, Pearl Rosser, G. W. 481 R 298 1890-1907

Olson, Bertha Baker, A. P. 476 H 121 1890-1907
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O'Mers, Mary Quigley, Edward 482 U 154 1890-1907

Omstead, Condall Cummins, H. R. 478 N 95 1890-1907

O'Neal, J. O., Mrs. Criswell, W. G. 477 G 107 1890-1907

O'Neal, Offey Thomas, Wm. P. 475 G 489 1890-1907

O'Neil, Alberta Glover, Jonas 481 S 298 1890-1907

O'Neil, Bertha McCain, William 480 R 46 1890-1907

O'Neil, Hattie Glover, Willie 481 S 458 1890-1907

O'Neil, Ida Smart, Richard 481 S 354 1890-1907

O'Niel, Hattie Anderson, Dave 480 P 338 1890-1907

Onwiler, Effie M. Martin, Waller W. 480 Q 78 1890-1907

Opry, Ollie May Crowell, Thomas Jefferson 481 R 416 1890-1907

Oquin, Sarah Tally, Sirbud 473 B 259 1890-1907

Ora, Aggie, Mrs. Cooley, B. F. 473 D 76 1890-1907

Orbison, Madge E. Hubbard, Ernest H. 473 D 60 1890-1907

Orcutt, Annie Godwin, Bedford 482 U 200 1890-1907

Orcutt, Mary Alice Waring, Louis D. 482 T 339 1890-1907

Orendorph, Philester Wheeler, Alex 482 U 409 1890-1907

Orlds, Meezony Freeman, D. H. 474 D 431 1890-1907

Orme, Emma C. Black, W. L. 473 D 84 1890-1907

Orr, Claudine McGuire, Samuel J. 474 F 349 1890-1907

Orr, Grace Jones, J. E. 477 K 304 1890-1907

Orr, Nonnearl Shipley, Wm. E. 482 U 361 1890-1907

Orrell, Alice Atchinson, W. A. 474 E 318 1890-1907

Orrich, Katie Davis, Charley 472 A 127 1890-1907

Orrick, Brittanna Jones, Lee J. 473 D 368 1890-1907

Orsborn, Sally V. Walkingstick, Simon R. 473 C 430 1890-1907

Osage, Becky Cochran, J. S. 477 J 161 1890-1907

Osborn, Carrie Hall, J. F. 475 G 334 1890-1907

Osborn, Gettie McCure, J. W. 477 J 267 1890-1907

Osborn, Gussie Carregon, J. W. 476 I 380 1890-1907

Osborn, Julia Smith, James 477 L 165 1890-1907

Osborn, Leona Kenyon, A.K. 473 C 127 1890-1907

Osborn, Leona Briartown, Kenyon A. 473 C 127 1890-1907

Osborn, N. J. (Mrs.) Wheeler, M. J. 476 I 395 1890-1907

Osborn, Narah McCandles, John 474 E 241 1890-1907

Osborn, Viva Dodds, Auther 481 R 245 1890-1907

Osborne, Annie Ross, Eck 478 M 368 1890-1907

Osborne, Florence Myrtle Bentley, Geo. L. L. 482 U 268 1890-1907

Osborne, Lizzie Christian, Taturn 473 C 218 1890-1907

Osborne, Lucinda Pitts, Calvin R. 473 B 411 1890-1907

Osborne, Maud Crutchfield, Guy 482 U 486 1890-1907

Osborne, Rosa Grayson, William 476 I 168 1890-1907

Osborne, Sallie V. Hosey, Geo. M. 473 C 417 1890-1907

Osborne, Winifred Hinnen, Randolph 481 T 80 1890-1907

Osburn, Rosa Gibson, C. J. 473 C 358 1890-1907

Osgood, Lizzie L. Lacy, J.L. 473 D 272 1890-1907

Oshea, Lillian O'Conner, Jerry 472 B-1 460 1890-1896

O'Shea, Margaret Jones, Ernest 481 T 18 1890-1907

Oslean, Ida Owens, Gordon S. 473 C 128 1890-1896

Oslin, Cordelia B. Chambers, W. E. 474 E 216 1890-1907

Oslin, Ella Crawford, John C. 479 N 379 1890-1907
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Oslin, Emily Bennett, George S. 481 S 451 1890-1907

Oslin, Maude M. Perry, Albert M. 474 E 213 1890-1907

Otis, Rosa Maben, J. F. 474 F 254 1890-1907

Ott, Corda Walker, Simon H. 481 S 40 1890-1907

Ott, Della Myers, Henry 479 N 342 1890-1907

Ott, Dora L. Marriott, James N. 482 U 73 1890-1907

Ottwell, Sarah Francis (Mrs.) Shankee, Ashberry A. 474 F 148 1890-1907

Otwell, Maudie P. Baley, James B. 481 S 399 1890-1907

Ouisenberry, Hattie Vassar, Samuel 482 T 519 1890-1907

Ousley, Hattie Kimball, James 481 T 120 1890-1907

Outlaw, Jennie Askew, Chas. 473 C 261 1890-1907

Overboy, Lillie May Jones, T. G. 475 G 60 1890-1907

Overboy, Susie E. Thayer, S. B. 475 G 432 1890-1907

Overby, Lorena Cannon, George W. 482 U 111 1890-1907

Overby, Myrtle Fisher, J. F. 483 V 153 1890-1907

Overley, Mary Pendergrass, J. D. 480 R 45 1890-1907

Overman, June McCurty,George A. 477 L 182 1890-1907

Overstreet, Grace C. Dillard, W. R. 483 V 458 1890-1907

Overstreet, Ida Tunstall, E. B. 477 K 490 1890-1907

Overstreet, Lillie M. Garhart, Hollis 483 V 147 1890-1907

Overtaker, Maggie Miller, Samuel  473 D 314 1890-1907

Overton, Katie Robinson, George 475 F 483 1890-1907

Overton, Nancy Sims, Richard 474 F 90 1890-1907

Overturp, Jessie E. Wray, James T. 476 I 179 1890-1907

Owen, Callie Stewart, S. S. 473 D 306 1890-1907

Owen, Elizabeth Allen, Charles 472 B-1 290 1890-1907

Owen, Elva Harris, Cleveland 481 S 217 1890-1907

Owen, Maggie Atkins, W. D. 477 J 48 1890-1907

Owen, Mary Hardrick, Nelson 476 H 109 1890-1907

Owen, Pearl Towery, B. F. 478 M 332 1890-1907

Owen, Vida Collis, John S. 483 V 150 1890-1907

Owena, Lottie Woody, James 475 G 70 1890-1907

Owens, Ada Mulguin, Thomas C. 478 N 12 1890-1907

Owens, Artie Benham, John 480 Q 179 1890-1907

Owens, Clara Donerson, William 481 S 478 1890-1907

Owens, Clyde Mouser, John B. 480 P 391 1890-1907

Owens, Della Foard, J. A. 483 V 457 1890-1907

Owens, E. J., Mrs. Oneal, W. A. 483 W 9 1890-1896

Owens, Edna McGill, James S. 478 L 338 1890-1907

Owens, Ethel Smith, John 477 L 208 1890-1907

Owens, Ethel A. Guinn, John W. 481 S 335 1890-1907

Owens, Etta Bell Payne, Jonathan R. 477 J 173 1890-1907

Owens, Fannie Davis, Jackson 476 H 432 1890-1907

Owens, Grace Miller, James 479 O 116 1890-1907

Owens, Gracy M. Linn, William 477 J 262 1890-1907

Owens, Ila Carlin, Elbert 480 Q 296 1890-1907

Owens, Jennie Riggs, Major J. 477 L 149 1890-1907

Owens, Lillie Evans, Manuel 482 V 65 1890-1907

Owens, Lillie Brent, Ed 480 Q 84 1890-1907

Owens, Lula Sparks, John I. 482 V 81 1890-1907

Owens, Margaret E. Toothman, Charles J. W. 476 I 173 1890-1907
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Owens, Martha Fox, John C. 482 U 565 1890-1907

Owens, Mary Smalley, Grant 473 C 390 1890-1907

Owens, Mary Maines, John C. 482 T 315 1890-1907

Owens, Mattie Shinn, W. H. 474 E 190 1890-1907

Owens, Maud Atkission, John 478 M 109 1890-1907

Owens, Maude Foster, R. E. 473 D 85 1890-1907

Owens, Nancy J. Bowles, Wm. E. 475 F 378 1890-1907

Owens, Ora Hair, J. A. 482 T 543 1890-1907

Owens, Rosa E. Sizemore, Lewis J. 473 C 198 1890-1907

Owens, Ruthy Thompson, Fred 474 E 344 1890-1907

Owens, Sophia Robinson, Jack 472 B-1 174 1890-1907

Owens, Sophia Moore, George H. 478 N 104 1890-1907

Owensby, Willie Cobb, Simpson C. 481 S 82 1890-1907

Owerton, Laura Bush, S. B. 477 K 237 1890-1907

Ownsby, Floria Cloos, Peter 472 B-1 488 1890-1907

Owsly, May W., Mrs. McCrary, Wesley 476 I 285 1890-1907

Oxford, Alice Willis, W. W. 474 F 107 1890-1907

Oxford, Della Brooks, Clarence 482 T 491 1890-1907

Oxford, Josie Rosser, W. R. 476 I 391 1890-1907

Oxford, Lillie Mae Helvines, S. D. 477 J 45 1890-1907

Oxford, Margaret Lynn, J. C. 478 L 335 1890-1907

Oxford, Tomie Adcox, W. F. 480 R 40 1890-1907

Oxley, Jennie Lawwill, John F. 480 P 78 1890-1907

Oyler, Emma Polson, Grumberry 473 C 96 1890-1907

Oyler, Emma Palson, Grumberry 473 C 96 1890-1907

Oyler, Emma Pelson, Grumberry 473 C 96 1890-1907

Ozborn, Lucy McGoveran, T. C. 482 T 378 1890-1907

Ozburn, Ada Willis, Chauncey C. 482 U 211 1890-1907

Ozler, Vinnie Boyer, Charles 472 B 109 1890-1907


